
 
 
 

                                                                                                       
ST. PETER CLAVER CATHOLIC CHURCH 

March 2024 READERS SCHEDULE  
 

3rd SUNDAY OF LENT 
Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

3/2/24 Saturday 4:00 PM  Sarah Walker 
3/3/24 Sunday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe Devyn Briscoe 

 
4th SUNDAY OF LENT 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

3/9/24 Saturday 4:00 PM  Susan Dudash 

3/10/24 Sunday 10:00 AM Kevin Jackson Kamryn Jackson 
 

5th SUNDAY OF LENT  
Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

3/16/24 Saturday 4:00 PM  Gene Black 

3/17/24 Sunday 10:00 AM Tracy-Ann Smith Janice Evans 
 

PALM SUNDAY 
Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

3/23/24 Saturday 4:00 PM  Dolores McIntosh 

3/24/24 Sunday 10:00 AM Tracy-Ann Smith Jill Briscoe (1st Rdg, Rsp. Psalm, 2nd Rdg) 

Gladys Jackson (Speaker) 
 



 
 
 

HOLY WEEK SERVICES 
Date Day Mass Time Commentator & Reader 

3/28/24 Thursday Holy Thursday 6:30 PM Carla Thompson (1st Rdg & Rsp. Psalm) 
Haitian Parishioner (2nd Rdg) 

3/29/24 Friday Good Friday 6:30 PM Jackie Coy (Reader) 
TJ Nellum (Speaker) 

3/30/24 Saturday Easter Vigil 8:00 PM 
 

Susan Dudash (1st Rdg – Genesis) 
Haitian Parishioner (3rd Rdg – Exodus) 

Philip Major (5th Rdg – Isaiah) 
Haitian Parishioner (Epistle) 

 
 

EASTER SUNDAY – RESURRECTION OF THE LORD 
Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

3/31/24 Sunday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe Yvette Palmer 
 


